The T-Marc® Ethernet Service Demarcation and
Extension product line from Telco Systems®
provides intelligent and remotely managed, multi-
port customer-located equipment (CLE) to deliver
managed converged services (voice, video and data)
over virtual Ethernet, MPLS/VPLS and IP networks.
The T-Marc allows service providers to deliver
multiple services on separate customer interfaces,

  Ethernet VPN and Transparent LAN Service (TLS)
PN:T-Marc300US Aug-11
Ordering Information
Note: 'z' specifies power supply and cord types:  NA for North America, EUR for Europe, UK: for United Kingdom, DC for DC, AC for no power cord
Part Number Description
TMC-340-z Managed Ethernet Service Demarcation and Extension system:
2 x 10/100/1000Base-T or 100Base-FX/1000Base-X combo SFP*  network ports
4 x 10/100/1000Base-T or 100Base-FX/1000Base-X combo SFP*  access/user ports
1 x RJ-45 ASCII management console port; Internal power supply;
AccessEthernet and service assurance; Optional external redundant power supply
TMC-340-2DC Same as TMC-340 but with dual feed, internal DC power supply; no optional external power supply
TMC-380-z Same as the TMC-340 but with 8 access/user ports
TMC-380-2DC Same as TMC-380 but with dual feed, internal DC power supply; no optional external power supply
* SFPs not included. Call for options.
A2:2008/A3:2008
Physical Specifications
Dimensions: (H) 1RU 1.75” (44 mm)